

SR 530 / Smokey Point Blvd. Temporary Signal Project

September 10, 2020

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Apparent Low Bidder Service Electric		Northeast Electric, LLC		Totem Electric	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Preparation											
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 33,522.00	\$ 33,522.00
2	Removing Miscellaneous Traffic Items	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,498.00	\$ 8,498.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 8,613.00	\$ 8,613.00
Traffic											
3	Extruded Curb	90	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 44.60	\$ 4,014.00
4	Plastic Crosswalk Line	112	SF	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,904.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 1,478.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 13.38	\$ 1,498.56
5	Permanent Signing	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,023.00	\$ 1,023.00
6	Temporary Traffic Signal System	1	LS	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 161,550.00	\$ 161,550.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 237,957.00	\$ 237,957.00
7	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 42,430.00	\$ 42,430.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 59,798.00	\$ 59,798.00
8	Plastic Line	237	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,110.00	\$ 2.48	\$ 587.76	\$ 4.00	\$ 948.00	\$ 2.51	\$ 594.87
9	Plastic Line Stop	57	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 22.30	\$ 1,271.10
10	Profiled Plastic Line	1601	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,803.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 7,044.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,005.00	\$ 4.46	\$ 7,140.46
11	Flexible Guide Post	4	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 892.00
12	Plastic Junction Box Marking	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00
Other Items											
13	Roadway Surveying	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,446.00	\$ 6,446.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,846.00	\$ 7,846.00
14	Detectable Warning Surface	10	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 131.47	\$ 1,314.70
15	Roadside Cleanup	1500	EST	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	Record Drawings	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,765.00	\$ 2,765.00
17	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,224.00	\$ 2,224.00
18	Pedestrian Pad	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,463.00	\$ 2,463.00
Subtotal				\$ 240,873.00		\$ 257,638.56		\$ 287,473.00		\$ 374,548.69	
Tax N/A											
Total				\$ 240,873.00		\$ 257,638.56		\$ 287,473.00		\$ 374,548.69	

